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199002090000
41170

02/09/1990
12:00:00 AM

CASTLE
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

REPUBLIC
MORTGAGE
SERVICES
COMPANY

278 239 Bk Type:REAL
Bk:278 Pg:234
Instr
#:19900209000
041120

199204010000
30091

04/01/1992
04:30:18 PM

CASTLE
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Grantee MORTGAGE RAY, NORMAN
GLENN

399 327

199204160000
48131

04/16/1992
04:07:49 PM

CASTLE
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Grantee MORTGAGE RICE, WILLIAM
DAVID

13 135 Lot#:20 Lot:B
Book:13
Pg:135

199207240001
50061

07/24/1992
01:55:44 PM

CASTLE
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COMMERCIAL
FEDERAL
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

9 95 199205040000
69011

Lot#:61 Lot:A
Book:9 Pg:95
Desc:INST NO
1992-6901

199207270001
50811

07/27/1992
10:27:28 AM

CASTLE
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Grantee MORTGAGE GORDON,
LORA LEE

6 62 Book:6 Pg:62
Desc:CONDO
MINIUM UNIT
NO.128
CAMBRIAN
WOOD

199210230002
44521

10/23/1992
12:00:39 AM

CASTLE
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Grantee MORTGAGE JACKSON,
DOUGLAS E

6 136 Lot#:10 Book:6
Pg:136

199212140002
98751

12/14/1992
09:52:41 AM

CASTLE
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Grantee MORTGAGE BOOTHE,
MICHAEL J

16 114 Lot#:49
Book:16
Pg:114

199212140002
99481

12/14/1992
01:46:52 PM

CASTLE
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

TRUSTMARK
NATIONAL
BANK

199212140002
99461

12/14/1992
01:46:49 PM

CASTLE
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

TRUSTMARK
NATIONAL
BANK

199212140002
99471

12/14/1992
01:46:51 PM

CASTLE
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

TRUSTMARK
NATIONAL
BANK

199212140002
99501

12/14/1992
01:46:54 PM

CASTLE
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

TRUSTMARK
NATIONAL
BANK

199212140002
99491

12/14/1992
01:46:53 PM

CASTLE
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

TRUSTMARK
NATIONAL
BANK

199212140002
99511

12/14/1992
01:46:56 PM

CASTLE
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

TRUSTMARK
NATIONAL
BANK



199212140002
99521

12/14/1992
01:46:57 PM

CASTLE
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

TRUSTMARK
NATIONAL
BANK

199212140002
99541

12/14/1992
01:47:00 PM

CASTLE
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

TRUSTMARK
NATIONAL
BANK

199212140002
99531

12/14/1992
01:46:58 PM

CASTLE
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

TRUSTMARK
NATIONAL
BANK

8 88 Lot:H Blk:18
Book:8 Pg:88
Desc:1992
27225

199212290003
15551

12/29/1992
05:43:15 PM

CASTLE
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

TRUSTMARK
NATIONAL
BANK

199210120002
31301

199212290003
15601

12/29/1992
05:43:21 PM

CASTLE
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

TRUSTMARK
NATIONAL
BANK

199210090002
29541

199302250000
53741

02/25/1993
09:58:06 AM

CASTLE
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Grantor RELEASES HERRON,
MICHAEL B

199312070003
90131

12/07/1993
03:36:49 PM

CASTLE
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CHARTER
FEDERAL
SAVINGS &
LOAN

199310220003
29941

199409060002
73841

09/06/1994
11:59:00 AM

CASTLE
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

LASALLE
TALMAN BANK

199408020002
40991

199610030003
27571

10/03/1996
09:32:33 AM

CASTLE
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COLONIAL
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

199602080000
42081

199610030003
27581

10/03/1996
09:32:35 AM

CASTLE
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COLONIAL
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

199606030001
76871

199610030003
27591

10/03/1996
09:32:36 AM

CASTLE
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COLONIAL
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

199603010000
66741

199610030003
27631

10/03/1996
09:32:42 AM

CASTLE
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COLONIAL
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

199601310000
32401

199610030003
27641

10/03/1996
09:32:43 AM

CASTLE
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COLONIAL
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

199603060000
73361

199610030003
27611

10/03/1996
09:32:39 AM

CASTLE
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COLONIAL
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

199603050000
71211

199610030003
27651

10/03/1996
09:32:45 AM

CASTLE
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COLONIAL
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

199603050000
72151

199610030003
27671

10/03/1996
09:32:48 AM

CASTLE
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COLONIAL
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

199604240001
33411



199610030003
27691

10/03/1996
09:32:50 AM

CASTLE
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COLONIAL
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

199605060001
46821


