Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Index Type= Land Records; Name= CASTLE MORTGAGE CORPORATION:											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199002090000 41170	02/09/1990 12:00:00 AM	CASTLE MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	REPUBLIC MORTGAGE SERVICES COMPANY	278	239			Bk Type:REAL Bk:278 Pg:234 Instr #:19900209000 041120	
199204010000 30091	04/01/1992 04:30:18 PM	CASTLE MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N	Grantee	MORTGAGE	RAY, NORMAN GLENN	399	327				
199204160000 48131	04/16/1992 04:07:49 PM	CASTLE MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N	Grantee	MORTGAGE	RICE, WILLIAM DAVID			13	135		Lot#:20 Lot:B Book:13 Pg:135
199207240001 50061	07/24/1992 01:55:44 PM	CASTLE MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COMMERCIAL FEDERAL MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N			9	95	199205040000 69011	Lot#:61 Lot:A Book:9 Pg:95 Desc:INST NO 1992-6901
199207270001 50811	07/27/1992 10:27:28 AM	CASTLE MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N	Grantee	MORTGAGE	GORDON, LORA LEE			6	62		Book:6 Pg:62 Desc:CONDO MINIUM UNIT NO.128 CAMBRIAN WOOD
199210230002 44521	10/23/1992 12:00:39 AM	CASTLE MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N	Grantee	MORTGAGE	JACKSON, DOUGLAS E			6	136		Lot#:10 Book:6 Pg:136
199212140002 98751	12/14/1992 09:52:41 AM	CASTLE MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N	Grantee	MORTGAGE	BOOTHE, MICHAEL J			16	114		Lot#:49 Book:16 Pg:114
199212140002 99481	12/14/1992 01:46:52 PM	CASTLE MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	TRUSTMARK NATIONAL BANK						
199212140002 99461	12/14/1992 01:46:49 PM	CASTLE MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	TRUSTMARK NATIONAL BANK						
199212140002 99471	12/14/1992 01:46:51 PM	CASTLE MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	TRUSTMARK NATIONAL BANK						
199212140002 99501	12/14/1992 01:46:54 PM	CASTLE MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	TRUSTMARK NATIONAL BANK						
199212140002 99491	12/14/1992 01:46:53 PM	CASTLE MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	TRUSTMARK NATIONAL BANK						
199212140002 99511	12/14/1992 01:46:56 PM	CASTLE MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	TRUSTMARK NATIONAL BANK						

199212140002 99521	12/14/1992 01:46:57 PM	CASTLE MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	TRUSTMARK NATIONAL BANK					
199212140002 99541	12/14/1992 01:47:00 PM	CASTLE MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	TRUSTMARK NATIONAL BANK					
199212140002 99531	12/14/1992 01:46:58 PM	CASTLE MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	TRUSTMARK NATIONAL BANK		8	88		Lot:H Blk:18 Book:8 Pg:88 Desc:1992 27225
199212290003 15551	12/29/1992 05:43:15 PM	CASTLE MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	TRUSTMARK NATIONAL BANK				199210120002 31301	
199212290003 15601	12/29/1992 05:43:21 PM	CASTLE MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	TRUSTMARK NATIONAL BANK				199210090002 29541	
199302250000 53741	02/25/1993 09:58:06 AM	CASTLE MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N	Grantor	RELEASES	HERRON, MICHAEL B					
199312070003 90131	12/07/1993 03:36:49 PM	CASTLE MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CHARTER FEDERAL SAVINGS & LOAN				199310220003 29941	
199409060002 73841	09/06/1994 11:59:00 AM	CASTLE MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	LASALLE TALMAN BANK				199408020002 40991	
199610030003 27571	10/03/1996 09:32:33 AM	CASTLE MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COLONIAL MORTGAGE COMPANY				199602080000 42081	
199610030003 27581	10/03/1996 09:32:35 AM	CASTLE MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COLONIAL MORTGAGE COMPANY				199606030001 76871	
199610030003 27591	10/03/1996 09:32:36 AM	CASTLE MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COLONIAL MORTGAGE COMPANY				199603010000 66741	
199610030003 27631	10/03/1996 09:32:42 AM	CASTLE MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COLONIAL MORTGAGE COMPANY				199601310000 32401	
199610030003 27641	10/03/1996 09:32:43 AM	CASTLE MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COLONIAL MORTGAGE COMPANY				199603060000 73361	
199610030003 27611	10/03/1996 09:32:39 AM	CASTLE MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COLONIAL MORTGAGE COMPANY				199603050000 71211	
199610030003 27651	10/03/1996 09:32:45 AM	CASTLE MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COLONIAL MORTGAGE COMPANY				199603050000 72151	
199610030003 27671	10/03/1996 09:32:48 AM	CASTLE MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COLONIAL MORTGAGE COMPANY				199604240001 33411	

	09:32:50 AM	CASTLE MORTGAGE CORPORATIO	Grantor	TRANSFER	COLONIAL MORTGAGE COMPANY			199605060001 46821	
		IN	1		I	I		I	